
Trophy Report SINGLES             N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB             08/06/23 
Total Shooters   87 
 
               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 
NH   19 40902  7.5    BRETT ERIC                  |    |100 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st 
MA   10 14169  13.2   MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   22 16005  10.2   MCINTYRE MICHAEL J          |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A   
RI   17 77714  9.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   21 11161  8.2    MCDONALD STEVE H            |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   95 03131  3.5    MANOS STEVEN A              |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A   
NH   91 04989  18.4   DRISCOLL BUDDY              |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   93 03815  15.1   ARCHAMBEAULT MICHELL        | 98 |    |    |    |    |  AA    AA 1st 
VT   10 15800  7.2    DIVELLO DOUG                |    |    | 98 |    |    |  B     B 1st 
NH   09 24400  18.3   GRADY STEVEN M              |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   
RI   18 58841  9.3    SHADOIAN JOHN E             |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B   
NH   98 00140  18.2   DININNO PAUL D              |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B   
AZ   04 15234  14.5   STELLA STEVE                |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   22 06633  9.4    KNOWLES EDDIE               |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B   
NH   23 06533  17.4   RUSSO JOHN                  |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B   
NH   08 11231  4.5    EATON PETER C               |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   
NH   12 11548  12.5   LITTLEFIELD GARY B          |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B   
MA   14 19265  4.1    BOYS GARY W                 |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   13 10546  11.1   DUMAS PAUL F                |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   
NH   20 74263  7.4    WALKER CARL D               |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B   
MA   20 68978  10.4   AYOTTE ALLAN                |    |    |    | 96 |    |  C     C 1st (TIE) 
VT   20 73790  5.4    BOUTIN KENNETH J            |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B   
MA   12 15394  7.3    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    |    | 96 |    |  C     C 1st (TIE) 
MA   11 13614  13.1   LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   26 04230  8.4    POOR ALAN R                 | 96 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
MA   90 02503  8.5    SANSONETTI ERIC J           |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B   
MA   96 03760  18.5   CUBELLI FRANK J             | 96 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
CT   97 03994  3.1    LYON JR JAMES A             |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   
RI   10 16012  9.5    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B   
MA   17 70142  16.5   KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    |    | 95 |    |  C   
MA   01 11883  14.2   GARDNER W SCOTT             |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   
MA   81 03858  15.3   MASTROGIOVANNI PETER        |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   
MA   20 73909  17.2   MACMASTER THOMAS W          |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   18 50532  9.1    MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    |    |    | 95 |    |  C   
NH   84 07918  8.3    BRODEUR KEVIN M             |    |    |    | 95 |    |  C   
RI   87 01732  11.4   PECKHAM NORMAN S            |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   07 63509  4.2    CHOUINARD STEVEN            | 95 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
MA   90 01886  3.3    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   
MA   19 32607  15.5   GRENON RONALD               |    |    |    | 94 |    |  C   
MA   23 07937  17.3   MACMASTER TREVOR T          |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   
MA   16 24007  3.2    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   
NH   14 18790  2.1    ALLYN PAGE EDITH C          |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   
MA   05 12598  12.1   DONOVAN PAUL M              | 94 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
MA   92 03487  16.1   LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   
NH   17 72254  2.5    CLANCY DAN                  |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   
MA   05 13408  6.4    SHELDON GEOFFREY M          |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   
VT   95 02364  5.1    MCGUFFIN LLOYD H            |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   87 06612  16.2   LEHMANN FRANK P             |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   
MA   13 12313  14.4   BALLARD JOHN                |    |    |    | 93 |    |  C   
RI   87 05462  11.3   PECKHAM LINDA L             |    |    |    | 93 |    |  C   
NH   18 56037  5.3    BOUCHER MARTIN              |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
CT   02 16869  11.5   WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
NH   26 00487  4.3    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    | 93 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   05 16139  14.1   BRISTOL JR WALTER J         |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
MA   82 01907  18.1   PLATT JR ROBERT R           |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
MA   17 76859  5.2    WHITNEY DON P               |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   
NH   14 15180  4.4    FICHTNER JOE W              |    |    |    |    | 92 |  D     D 1st 



MA   97 05076  1.5    WELLINGTON ALAN M           |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   
MA   89 05163  3.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   
MA   88 04108  1.1    NYE TIMOTHY R               |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   
MA   98 00792  16.4   MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   
MA   05 16861  12.4   SCOTT ROBERT A              | 91 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
MA   79 03032  15.4   DELUCA MARK L               |    |    |    |    | 91 |  D   
MA   16 20931  13.3   MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   
CT   83 01199  1.4    HALE EDWARD S               |    |    |    | 91 |    |  C   
MA   03 13482  16.3   BARRETT PAUL D              |    |    |    |    | 91 |  D   
MA   23 07591  1.2    BURKE JOHNNY                |    |    |    |    | 90 |  D   
MA   22 12065  10.3   RYCHLIK WILLIAM             |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
MA   19 31365  10.1   HUBER LANDON L        JR    |    |    |    | 90 |    |  C     JR 1st 
MA   91 01980  14.3   PELLETIER ROBERT R          |    |    |    |    | 89 |  D   
ME   21 16867  2.3    KRAUTH PETER H              |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
NH   26 00421  12.3   BERBERIAN RICHARD M         |    |    |    | 88 |    |  C   
MA   18 50088  10.5   HUBER THOMAS P              |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   
MA   80 04054  6.2    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    |    |    | 88 |  D   
RI   17 70988  6.1    BROWN DAVID                 |    |    |    |    | 87 |  D   
MA   23 07838  7.1    JORDON EDWARD               |    |    |    |    | 87 |  D   
MA   23 05795  15.2   MOMJIAN ARMEN               |    |    |    |    | 87 |  D   
RI   46 00014  13.5   MORRIS JOYCE E              |    |    |    | 87 |    |  C   
MA   97 03872  8.1    SIROIS THOMAS L             |    |    |    |    | 87 |  D   
ME   17 71215  6.5    BREYTENBACH SHARON E        |    |    |    |    | 86 |  D   
RI   46 00356  13.4   MORRIS WAYNE D              |    |    |    |    | 86 |  D   
MA   92 02409  1.3    KING CHARLES F              |    |    |    | 85 |    |  C   
NH   88 06468  5.5    WHITON DOUGLAS S            |    |    |    |    | 85 |  D   
MA   07 62886  11.2   KUSEK ANTHONY S             |    |    |    |    | 84 |  D   
ME   15 13999  6.3    BREYTENBACH CAREL J         |    |    |    | 84 |    |  C   
MA   18 51301  2.4    LIMONE ROY T                |    |    |    |    | 80 |  D   
NH   21 11451  2.2    BOWMAN JAYNE L              |    |    |    |    | 47 |  D   



Trophy Report HANDICAP            N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB            08/06/23 
Total Shooters   70 
 
                                                      From:  25   22   19    
               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5  
MA   22 16005  4.5    MCINTYRE MICHAEL J          |    |    |    | 97 |    |  22      YG 2 1st 
CT   97 03994  13.4   LYON JR JAMES A             |    |    |    | 96 |    |  22.5  
MA   16 24007  7.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    |    | 95 |  21      YG 1 1st 
NH   20 74263  5.1    WALKER CARL D               |    |    |    |    | 94 |  21.5  
RI   18 58841  3.1    SHADOIAN JOHN E             |    |    |    | 94 |    |  23.5  
MA   81 03858  9.3    MASTROGIOVANNI PETER        |    |    | 94 |    |    |  27      YG 3 1st 
MA   01 11883  4.1    GARDNER W SCOTT             |    |    |    |    | 94 |  20    
MA   20 73909  10.2   MACMASTER THOMAS W          |    |    |    | 93 |    |  23    
NH   18 56037  2.3    BOUCHER MARTIN              |    |    |    |    | 93 |  20    
MA   22 12065  4.4    RYCHLIK WILLIAM             |    |    |    |    | 93 |  21    
MA   18 51301  5.4    LIMONE ROY T                |    |    |    |    | 91 |  20    
MA   18 50532  12.1   MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    |    | 91 |    |    |  25.5  
MA   90 01886  6.3    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 91 |    |    |  26.5  
MA   05 13408  10.4   SHELDON GEOFFREY M          |    |    |    |    | 91 |  21    
MA   17 70142  1.5    KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    |    |    | 91 |  19.5  
MA   05 12598  9.2    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 91 |    |    |  27    
MA   05 16139  13.3   BRISTOL JR WALTER J         |    |    |    | 91 |    |  22    
NH   14 15180  1.4    FICHTNER JOE W              |    |    |    |    | 91 |  19    
MA   97 03872  1.2    SIROIS THOMAS L             |    |    |    |    | 90 |  19    
MA   16 20931  13.5   MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    |    |    | 90 |    |  23.5  
MA   13 10546  12.3   DUMAS PAUL F                |    |    | 90 |    |    |  27    
ME   21 16867  2.2    KRAUTH PETER H              |    |    |    |    | 90 |  20.5  
MA   79 03032  8.4    DELUCA MARK L               |    |    |    |    | 90 |  20.5  
MA   17 76859  2.1    WHITNEY DON P               |    |    |    |    | 90 |  20.5  
VT   10 15800  6.2    DIVELLO DOUG                |    |    | 90 |    |    |  25    
MA   92 03487  10.1   LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    |    | 90 |    |  24    
MA   19 31365  7.1    HUBER LANDON L        JR    |    |    |    |    | 90 |  19    
MA   93 03815  9.1    ARCHAMBEAULT MICHELL        |    |    | 89 |    |    |  27    
MA   80 04054  5.5    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    |    |    | 89 |  20    
NH   98 00140  3.2    DININNO PAUL D              |    |    |    | 89 |    |  23.5  
MA   22 06633  3.5    KNOWLES EDDIE               |    |    |    |    | 89 |  21.5  
NH   19 40902  8.2    BRETT ERIC                  |    |    |    | 89 |    |  22.5  
CT   02 16869  12.5   WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 89 |    |    |  25    
MA   21 11161  5.3    MCDONALD STEVE H            |    |    |    |    | 89 |  20.5  
RI   87 01732  3.3    PECKHAM NORMAN S            |    |    |    | 89 |    |  24.5  
NH   23 06533  11.1   RUSSO JOHN                  |    |    |    |    | 89 |  20    
MA   20 68978  4.3    AYOTTE ALLAN                |    |    |    |    | 88 |  20    
MA   07 62886  8.1    KUSEK ANTHONY S             |    |    |    |    | 88 |  20.5  
MA   96 03760  15.5   CUBELLI FRANK J             |    |    | 88 |    |    |  26    
NH   09 24400  15.3   GRADY STEVEN M              |    |    | 88 |    |    |  27    
MA   11 13614  13.1   LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    |    |    | 88 |    |  22    
RI   17 77714  12.2   NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    | 87 |    |    |  27    
NH   26 00421  7.5    BERBERIAN RICHARD M         |    |    |    |    | 87 |  19    
MA   18 50088  11.5   HUBER THOMAS P              |    |    |    | 87 |    |  22    
VT   95 02364  6.1    MCGUFFIN LLOYD H            |    |    | 86 |    |    |  26    
NH   84 07918  5.2    BRODEUR KEVIN M             |    |    |    |    | 86 |  21.5  
MA   90 02503  8.3    SANSONETTI ERIC J           |    |    |    |    | 86 |  21    
MA   10 14169  13.2   MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    |    | 85 |    |  23    
MA   95 03131  6.5    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 85 |    |    |  27    
MA   03 13482  7.2    BARRETT PAUL D              |    |    |    |    | 85 |  19    
MA   98 00792  1.3    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    |    | 85 |  20    
VT   20 73790  2.4    BOUTIN KENNETH J            |    |    |    | 85 |    |  22.5  
RI   10 16012  11.2   GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    |    | 85 |    |  22.5  
AZ   04 15234  14.3   STELLA STEVE                |    |    | 84 |    |    |  25.5  
CT   83 01199  3.4    HALE EDWARD S               |    |    |    | 84 |    |  22.5  
MA   23 07937  10.5   MACMASTER TREVOR T          |    |    |    | 83 |    |  23    



MA   89 05163  6.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    | 83 |    |    |  25    
MA   05 16861  9.4    SCOTT ROBERT A              |    |    | 83 |    |    |  25    
NH   91 04989  15.4   DRISCOLL BUDDY              |    |    | 83 |    |    |  26    
NH   26 00487  11.3   BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    |    | 82 |    |  23    
MA   82 01907  12.4   PLATT JR ROBERT R           |    |    | 80 |    |    |  26    
NH   08 11231  15.2   EATON PETER C               |    |    | 79 |    |    |  27    
MA   13 12313  10.3   BALLARD JOHN                |    |    |    |    | 79 |  21    
NH   12 11548  9.5    LITTLEFIELD GARY B          |    |    | 78 |    |    |  25    
RI   46 00356  14.1   MORRIS WAYNE D              |    |    | 77 |    |    |  26    
MA   91 01980  4.2    PELLETIER ROBERT R          |    |    |    |    | 77 |  20.5  
NH   88 06468  2.5    WHITON DOUGLAS S            |    |    |    |    | 76 |  21    
MA   23 05795  8.5    MOMJIAN ARMEN               |    |    |    |    | 74 |  20    
RI   17 70988  1.1    BROWN DAVID                 |    |    |    |    | 74 |  20    
RI   46 00014  14.2   MORRIS JOYCE E              |    |    | 72 |    |    |  26.5  



Trophy Report DOUBLES             N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB             08/06/23 
Total Shooters   43 
 
               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 
NH   16 22107  3.5    HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO          |    |    |100 |    |    |  B     CH 
NH   91 04989  4.4    DRISCOLL BUDDY              |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B   
MA   82 01907  10.1   PLATT JR ROBERT R           |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   
AZ   04 15234  2.4    STELLA STEVE                |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
VT   10 15800  7.3    DIVELLO DOUG                |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
MA   95 03131  5.5    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   
MA   20 73909  9.4    MACMASTER THOMAS W          |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   
CT   02 16869  8.5    WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   
MA   18 50532  8.1    MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
MA   22 12065  1.3    RYCHLIK WILLIAM             |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
MA   91 06085  2.2    ARCHAMBEAULT ED R           |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
MA   16 20931  9.3    MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
MA   05 16861  3.4    SCOTT ROBERT A              |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
MA   22 06633  8.4    KNOWLES EDDIE               |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
VT   95 02364  5.1    MCGUFFIN LLOYD H            |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   
NH   08 11231  4.1    EATON PETER C               |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   
MA   18 50088  2.1    HUBER THOMAS P              |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   
MA   11 13614  9.1    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   
MA   22 16005  1.1    MCINTYRE MICHAEL J          |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   
MA   10 14169  9.2    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   
MA   90 01886  5.3    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   
NH   26 00421  3.3    BERBERIAN RICHARD M         |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   
NH   14 15180  5.2    FICHTNER JOE W              |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   
RI   17 77714  8.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   
MA   05 12598  3.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   
NH   09 24400  4.3    GRADY STEVEN M              |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   
NH   98 00140  4.5    DININNO PAUL D              |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   
NH   19 40902  7.5    BRETT ERIC                  |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
NH   26 00487  4.2    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
RI   18 58841  8.3    SHADOIAN JOHN E             |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   
MA   12 15394  7.2    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   
MA   89 05163  5.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   
MA   05 16139  2.3    BRISTOL JR WALTER J         |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   
MA   20 68978  1.4    AYOTTE ALLAN                |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   
NH   84 07918  7.4    BRODEUR KEVIN M             |    |    | 80 |    |    |  B   
ME   15 13999  6.3    BREYTENBACH CAREL J         |    |    | 80 |    |    |  B   
MA   17 70142  11.4   KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    | 77 |    |    |  B   
MA   80 04054  6.5    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    | 74 |    |    |  B   
MA   23 07937  9.5    MACMASTER TREVOR T          |    |    | 72 |    |    |  B   
MA   90 02503  7.1    SANSONETTI ERIC J           |    |    | 71 |    |    |  B   
RI   17 70988  6.1    BROWN DAVID                 |    |    | 69 |    |    |  B   
MA   16 24007  6.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    | 66 |    |    |  B   
ME   17 71215  6.2    BREYTENBACH SHARON E        |    |    | 62 |    |    |  B   


